Print Date:

4/17/2006
Incident #
2006211
2006212
2006213

-- 4/18/2006
Incident #

2006214

-- 4/19/2006
Incident #
2006215
2006216
2006217

- 4/20/2006
Incident #
2006218
2006219
2006220

-- 4/22/2006
Incident #

2006221

-- 4/23/2006
Incident #
2006222
2006223
2006224

4/25/2006

Exp #

Exp #

Exp #
0

0
0

Incident Time
09:30:00
20:34:00
21:30:00

Incident Time
19:10:00

Incident Time

07:47:00
13:02:00
13:35:00

Incident Time
13:55:00
15:12:00
21:20:00

Incident Time
19:13:00

Incident Time

06:31:00
21:20:00
22:09:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?
Yes
Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 4/17/2006 to 4/23/2006

Page 1 of 1

Incident Type

553 Public service
631 Authorized controlled burning
142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
441 Heat from short circuit (wiring), defective/worn
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

553 Public service
463 Vehicle accident, general cleanup
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
411 Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

511 Lock-out
151 OQutside rubbish, trash or waste fire
444 Power line down

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Grand Total of Incidents: 14
Total of Dates Counted: 6



