## Incident Reports By Date

Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 4/17/2006 to 4/23/2006

**Print Date:** 4/25/2006 Page 1 of 1

4/17/2006 Incident # 2006211 2006212 2006213	Exp # 0 0 0	Incident Time 09:30:00 20:34:00 21:30:00	Completed? Yes Yes Yes Yes	Incid 553 631 142	lent Type Public service Authorized controlled burning Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire Total of Incidents for this date: 3
4/18/2006					_
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006214	0	19:10:00	Yes	142	Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire
					Total of Incidents for this date: 1
4/19/2006					
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006215	0	07:47:00	Yes	352	Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
2006216	0	13:02:00	Yes	441	Heat from short circuit (wiring), defective/worn
2006217	0	13:35:00	Yes	553	Public service
					Total of Incidents for this date: 3
4/20/2006	- "		0 1 10		
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006218	0	13:55:00	Yes	553	Public service
2006219	0	15:12:00	Yes	463	Vehicle accident, general cleanup
2006220	0	21:20:00	Yes	311	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
					Total of Incidents for this date: 3
4/22/2006	- "		0 1 10		
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?		lent Type
2006221	0	19:13:00	Yes	411	Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill
					Total of Incidents for this date: 1
4/23/2006					
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006222	0	06:31:00	Yes	511	Lock-out
2006223	0	21:20:00	Yes	151	Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
2006224	0	22:09:00	Yes	444	Power line down
					Total of Incidents for this data. O

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Grand Total of Incidents: 14
Total of Dates Counted: 6